Race Results west Auckland Finals
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Harry Ward-Colman
Waitakere Primary

MD Aluminium

Luke Andrew
Waitakere Primary

MD Aluminium

Tyson Hepana
Bairds Mainfreight
Mainfreight

Jacob Webster
Matipo Primary School
West City Holden

Jadzia Hobby (Wak Primary)
Waitakere College

Drivesure - Waitakere Testing Station Tag Out Trust

Rose Hinton
Waitakere College

Drivesure - Waitakere Testing Station Tag Out Trust

Josh Andrew
Waitakere College

Drivesure - Waitakere Testing Station Tag Out Trust

Asher Buxton
Waitakere Primary

Waitakere Residents and Ratepayers Assoc Swanson Medical Centre

Sam Ngaau
Bairds Mainfreight
Mainfreight

Daniel Crawford
Waitakere Primary

Waitakere Residents and Ratepayers Assoc Swanson Medical Centre

Andrew Young (Matipo)
Waitakere College

Drivesure - Waitakere Testing Station Tag Out Trust

52.457

52.48

52.568

52.739

52.763

52.845

52.959

53.005

53.09

53.166

53.295
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114 A Luca Bishop
Waitakere Primary

53.672

MD Aluminium



