Race Results West Auckland Finals

114 B	Harry Ward-Colman Waitakere Primary MD Aluminium	52.457
114 D	Luke Andrew Waitakere Primary MD Aluminium	52.48
35 A	Tyson Hepana Bairds Mainfreight Mainfreight	52.568
134 A	Jacob Webster Matipo Primary School West City Holden	52.739
109 C	Jadzia Hobby (Wak Primary) Waitakere College Drivesure - Waitakere Testing Station Tag Out Trust	52.763
109 A	Rose Hinton Waitakere College Drivesure - Waitakere Testing Station Tag Out Trust	52.845
109 B	Josh Andrew Waitakere College Drivesure - Waitakere Testing Station Tag Out Trust	52.959
115 A	Asher Buxton Waitakere Primary Waitakere Residents and Ratepayers Assoc Swanson Medical Centre	53.005
32 A	Sam Ngaau Bairds Mainfreight Mainfreight	53.09
115 B	Daniel Crawford Waitakere Primary Waitakere Residents and Ratepayers Assoc Swanson Medical Centre	53.166
109 D	Andrew Young (Matipo) Waitakere College Drivesure - Waitakere Testing Station Tag Out Trust	53.295

Race Results West Auckland Finals

114 A Luca Bishop

Waitakere Primary

MD Aluminium

53.672